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Internationale ÖSTM - ÖJM im Flossenschwimmen und Streckentauchen
Landessportzentrum OÖ, 17. - 19.5.2019

Event 12 Women, 400m Surface Open
18.05.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

ÖSTM: A 

1. UNGER, Eva Maria AUT 95 Dolphins 3:32.05
Österreichische Staatsmeisterin

50m: 23.42 23.42 150m: 1:15.93 26.57 250m: 2:10.46 27.04 350m: 3:05.41 27.37
100m: 49.36 25.94 200m: 1:43.42 27.49 300m: 2:38.04 27.58 400m: 3:32.05 26.64

2. DEUSCH, Anna Lena AUT 02 Dolphins 3:42.61 + 10.56
Österreichischer B Rekord

50m: 24.75 24.75 150m: 1:18.48 27.05 250m: 2:15.33 28.46 350m: 3:14.24 29.28
100m: 51.43 26.68 200m: 1:46.87 28.39 300m: 2:44.96 29.63 400m: 3:42.61 28.37

3. LEIRICH, Vanessa AUT 04 Dolphins 3:47.73 + 15.68
Österreichischer C Rekord

50m: 25.71 25.71 150m: 1:21.67 28.24 250m: 2:20.49 29.33 350m: 3:19.29 29.37
100m: 53.43 27.72 200m: 1:51.16 29.49 300m: 2:49.92 29.43 400m: 3:47.73 28.44

4. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Dolphins 3:53.43 + 21.38
Österreichischer D Rekord

50m: 25.66 25.66 150m: 1:24.72 29.86 250m: 2:25.39 29.92 350m: 3:24.98 29.39
100m: 54.86 29.20 200m: 1:55.47 30.75 300m: 2:55.59 30.20 400m: 3:53.43 28.45

5. BERNHAUS, Lea AUT 02 Dolphins 3:58.77 + 26.72
50m: 26.36 26.36 150m: 1:25.31 30.03 250m: 2:26.61 30.96 350m: 3:29.13 31.29

100m: 55.28 28.92 200m: 1:55.65 30.34 300m: 2:57.84 31.23 400m: 3:58.77 29.64

6. AHMEDOSKI, Inci AUT 07 SpeedFish 4:18.82 + 46.77
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:33.54 33.04 250m: 2:40.77 33.55 350m: 3:48.42 33.71

100m: 1:00.50 31.88 200m: 2:07.22 33.68 300m: 3:14.71 33.94 400m: 4:18.82 30.40

7. HOLLE, Victoria AUT 07 SpeedFish 4:19.84 + 47.79
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:33.77 33.47 250m: 2:41.38 34.06 350m: 3:48.40 33.63

100m: 1:00.30 31.89 200m: 2:07.32 33.55 300m: 3:14.77 33.39 400m: 4:19.84 31.44

8. SYLEJMANI, Alina AUT 06 SpeedFish 4:27.51 + 55.46
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:35.18 33.85 250m: 2:43.43 34.00 350m: 3:54.75 36.06

100m: 1:01.33 32.85 200m: 2:09.43 34.25 300m: 3:18.69 35.26 400m: 4:27.51 32.76

9. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 4:33.71 + 1:01.66
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.61 34.24 250m: 2:48.05 35.28 350m: 3:59.31 35.57

100m: 1:03.37 33.25 200m: 2:12.77 35.16 300m: 3:23.74 35.69 400m: 4:33.71 34.40

10. GIMESI, Sara AUT 05 SpeedFish 4:50.67 + 1:18.62
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:37.44 34.09 250m: 2:54.43 40.77 350m: 4:14.39 39.96

100m: 1:03.35 32.82 200m: 2:13.66 36.22 300m: 3:34.43 40.00 400m: 4:50.67 36.28

11. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 SpeedFish 4:51.91 + 1:19.86
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:48.89 38.81 250m: 3:06.19 38.22 350m: 4:20.23 36.04

100m: 1:10.08 37.79 200m: 2:27.97 39.08 300m: 3:44.19 38.00 400m: 4:51.91 31.68

12. BUMBERGER, Anna AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 4:57.56 + 1:25.51
50m: 150m: 1:48.60 38.22 250m: 3:03.27 37.09 350m: 4:21.03 39.07

100m: 1:10.38 200m: 2:26.18 37.58 300m: 3:41.96 38.69 400m: 4:57.56 36.53

13. AKARIS, Kaira AUT 06 Dolphins 5:10.23 + 1:38.18
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:53.43 42.12 250m: 3:16.44 40.48 350m: 4:35.85 37.79

100m: 1:11.31 38.47 200m: 2:35.96 42.53 300m: 3:58.06 41.62 400m: 5:10.23 34.38

14. MARINOVIC, Nele AUT 05 1. Linzer TC 5:11.32 + 1:39.27
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:54.64 40.32 250m: 3:14.37 39.26 350m: 4:34.80 39.97

100m: 1:14.32 39.24 200m: 2:35.11 40.47 300m: 3:54.83 40.46 400m: 5:11.32 36.52

15. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 5:12.56 + 1:40.51
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 1:57.05 40.12 250m: 3:17.10 40.39 350m: 4:36.58 39.03

100m: 1:16.93 39.49 200m: 2:36.71 39.66 300m: 3:57.55 40.45 400m: 5:12.56 35.98

16. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 5:13.64 + 1:41.59
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:00.22 40.59 250m: 3:20.56 39.41 350m: 4:38.72 39.15

100m: 1:19.63 40.66 200m: 2:41.15 40.93 300m: 3:59.57 39.01 400m: 5:13.64 34.92

17. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 6:57.49 + 3:25.44
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:27.01 53.36 250m: 4:10.82 54.29 350m: 6:01.34 56.85

100m: 1:33.65 51.40 200m: 3:16.53 49.52 300m: 5:04.49 53.67 400m: 6:57.49 56.15
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Internationale ÖSTM - ÖJM im Flossenschwimmen und Streckentauchen
Landessportzentrum OÖ, 17. - 19.5.2019

Event 12, Women, 400m Surface, ÖSTM: A 

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

DSQ HEINZE, Alina AUT 05 Dolphins 4:19.16 + 47.11
AL01 - false start (Time: 11:31)

50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:32.44 32.69 250m: 2:39.69 33.34 350m: 3:47.10 33.38
100m: 59.75 31.87 200m: 2:06.35 33.91 300m: 3:13.72 34.03 400m: 4:19.16 32.06

ÖJM: B 

1. DEUSCH, Anna Lena AUT 02 Dolphins 3:42.61
Österreichischer B Rekord

50m: 24.75 24.75 150m: 1:18.48 27.05 250m: 2:15.33 28.46 350m: 3:14.24 29.28
100m: 51.43 26.68 200m: 1:46.87 28.39 300m: 2:44.96 29.63 400m: 3:42.61 28.37

2. BERNHAUS, Lea AUT 02 Dolphins 3:58.77 + 16.16
50m: 26.36 26.36 150m: 1:25.31 30.03 250m: 2:26.61 30.96 350m: 3:29.13 31.29

100m: 55.28 28.92 200m: 1:55.65 30.34 300m: 2:57.84 31.23 400m: 3:58.77 29.64

3. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 4:33.71 + 51.10
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.61 34.24 250m: 2:48.05 35.28 350m: 3:59.31 35.57

100m: 1:03.37 33.25 200m: 2:12.77 35.16 300m: 3:23.74 35.69 400m: 4:33.71 34.40

ÖJM: C 

1. LEIRICH, Vanessa AUT 04 Dolphins 3:47.73
Österreichischer C Rekord

50m: 25.71 25.71 150m: 1:21.67 28.24 250m: 2:20.49 29.33 350m: 3:19.29 29.37
100m: 53.43 27.72 200m: 1:51.16 29.49 300m: 2:49.92 29.43 400m: 3:47.73 28.44

2. GIMESI, Sara AUT 05 SpeedFish 4:50.67 + 1:02.94
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:37.44 34.09 250m: 2:54.43 40.77 350m: 4:14.39 39.96

100m: 1:03.35 32.82 200m: 2:13.66 36.22 300m: 3:34.43 40.00 400m: 4:50.67 36.28

3. MARINOVIC, Nele AUT 05 1. Linzer TC 5:11.32 + 1:23.59
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:54.64 40.32 250m: 3:14.37 39.26 350m: 4:34.80 39.97

100m: 1:14.32 39.24 200m: 2:35.11 40.47 300m: 3:54.83 40.46 400m: 5:11.32 36.52

DSQ HEINZE, Alina AUT 05 Dolphins 4:19.16 + 31.43
AL01 - false start (Time: 11:31)

50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:32.44 32.69 250m: 2:39.69 33.34 350m: 3:47.10 33.38
100m: 59.75 31.87 200m: 2:06.35 33.91 300m: 3:13.72 34.03 400m: 4:19.16 32.06

ÖJM: D 

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Dolphins 3:53.43
Österreichischer D Rekord

50m: 25.66 25.66 150m: 1:24.72 29.86 250m: 2:25.39 29.92 350m: 3:24.98 29.39
100m: 54.86 29.20 200m: 1:55.47 30.75 300m: 2:55.59 30.20 400m: 3:53.43 28.45

2. AHMEDOSKI, Inci AUT 07 SpeedFish 4:18.82 + 25.39
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:33.54 33.04 250m: 2:40.77 33.55 350m: 3:48.42 33.71

100m: 1:00.50 31.88 200m: 2:07.22 33.68 300m: 3:14.71 33.94 400m: 4:18.82 30.40

3. HOLLE, Victoria AUT 07 SpeedFish 4:19.84 + 26.41
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:33.77 33.47 250m: 2:41.38 34.06 350m: 3:48.40 33.63

100m: 1:00.30 31.89 200m: 2:07.32 33.55 300m: 3:14.77 33.39 400m: 4:19.84 31.44

4. SYLEJMANI, Alina AUT 06 SpeedFish 4:27.51 + 34.08
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:35.18 33.85 250m: 2:43.43 34.00 350m: 3:54.75 36.06

100m: 1:01.33 32.85 200m: 2:09.43 34.25 300m: 3:18.69 35.26 400m: 4:27.51 32.76

5. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 SpeedFish 4:51.91 + 58.48
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:48.89 38.81 250m: 3:06.19 38.22 350m: 4:20.23 36.04

100m: 1:10.08 37.79 200m: 2:27.97 39.08 300m: 3:44.19 38.00 400m: 4:51.91 31.68

6. BUMBERGER, Anna AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 4:57.56 + 1:04.13
50m: 150m: 1:48.60 38.22 250m: 3:03.27 37.09 350m: 4:21.03 39.07

100m: 1:10.38 200m: 2:26.18 37.58 300m: 3:41.96 38.69 400m: 4:57.56 36.53

7. AKARIS, Kaira AUT 06 Dolphins 5:10.23 + 1:16.80
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:53.43 42.12 250m: 3:16.44 40.48 350m: 4:35.85 37.79

100m: 1:11.31 38.47 200m: 2:35.96 42.53 300m: 3:58.06 41.62 400m: 5:10.23 34.38

8. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 5:12.56 + 1:19.13
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 1:57.05 40.12 250m: 3:17.10 40.39 350m: 4:36.58 39.03

100m: 1:16.93 39.49 200m: 2:36.71 39.66 300m: 3:57.55 40.45 400m: 5:12.56 35.98
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Internationale ÖSTM - ÖJM im Flossenschwimmen und Streckentauchen
Landessportzentrum OÖ, 17. - 19.5.2019

Event 12, Girls, 400m Surface, ÖJM: D 

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

9. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 5:13.64 + 1:20.21
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:00.22 40.59 250m: 3:20.56 39.41 350m: 4:38.72 39.15

100m: 1:19.63 40.66 200m: 2:41.15 40.93 300m: 3:59.57 39.01 400m: 5:13.64 34.92

10. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 6:57.49 + 3:04.06
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:27.01 53.36 250m: 4:10.82 54.29 350m: 6:01.34 56.85

100m: 1:33.65 51.40 200m: 3:16.53 49.52 300m: 5:04.49 53.67 400m: 6:57.49 56.15

International

1. UNGER, Eva Maria AUT 95 Dolphins 3:32.05
50m: 23.42 23.42 150m: 1:15.93 26.57 250m: 2:10.46 27.04 350m: 3:05.41 27.37

100m: 49.36 25.94 200m: 1:43.42 27.49 300m: 2:38.04 27.58 400m: 3:32.05 26.64

2. DEUSCH, Anna Lena AUT 02 Dolphins 3:42.61 + 10.56
Österreichischer B Rekord

50m: 24.75 24.75 150m: 1:18.48 27.05 250m: 2:15.33 28.46 350m: 3:14.24 29.28
100m: 51.43 26.68 200m: 1:46.87 28.39 300m: 2:44.96 29.63 400m: 3:42.61 28.37

3. LEIRICH, Vanessa AUT 04 Dolphins 3:47.73 + 15.68
Österreichischer C Rekord

50m: 25.71 25.71 150m: 1:21.67 28.24 250m: 2:20.49 29.33 350m: 3:19.29 29.37
100m: 53.43 27.72 200m: 1:51.16 29.49 300m: 2:49.92 29.43 400m: 3:47.73 28.44

4. KISSOVA, Petra SVK 05 KVS Barakuda 3:48.99 + 16.94
50m: 24.14 24.14 150m: 1:20.70 29.14 250m: 2:21.36 30.83 350m: 3:21.47 30.04

100m: 51.56 27.42 200m: 1:50.53 29.83 300m: 2:51.43 30.07 400m: 3:48.99 27.52

5. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Dolphins 3:53.43 + 21.38
Österreichischer D Rekord

50m: 25.66 25.66 150m: 1:24.72 29.86 250m: 2:25.39 29.92 350m: 3:24.98 29.39
100m: 54.86 29.20 200m: 1:55.47 30.75 300m: 2:55.59 30.20 400m: 3:53.43 28.45

6. BERNHAUS, Lea AUT 02 Dolphins 3:58.77 + 26.72
50m: 26.36 26.36 150m: 1:25.31 30.03 250m: 2:26.61 30.96 350m: 3:29.13 31.29

100m: 55.28 28.92 200m: 1:55.65 30.34 300m: 2:57.84 31.23 400m: 3:58.77 29.64

7. AHMEDOSKI, Inci AUT 07 SpeedFish 4:18.82 + 46.77
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:33.54 33.04 250m: 2:40.77 33.55 350m: 3:48.42 33.71

100m: 1:00.50 31.88 200m: 2:07.22 33.68 300m: 3:14.71 33.94 400m: 4:18.82 30.40

8. HOLLE, Victoria AUT 07 SpeedFish 4:19.84 + 47.79
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:33.77 33.47 250m: 2:41.38 34.06 350m: 3:48.40 33.63

100m: 1:00.30 31.89 200m: 2:07.32 33.55 300m: 3:14.77 33.39 400m: 4:19.84 31.44

9. SYLEJMANI, Alina AUT 06 SpeedFish 4:27.51 + 55.46
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:35.18 33.85 250m: 2:43.43 34.00 350m: 3:54.75 36.06

100m: 1:01.33 32.85 200m: 2:09.43 34.25 300m: 3:18.69 35.26 400m: 4:27.51 32.76

10. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 4:33.71 + 1:01.66
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.61 34.24 250m: 2:48.05 35.28 350m: 3:59.31 35.57

100m: 1:03.37 33.25 200m: 2:12.77 35.16 300m: 3:23.74 35.69 400m: 4:33.71 34.40

11. GIMESI, Sara AUT 05 SpeedFish 4:50.67 + 1:18.62
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:37.44 34.09 250m: 2:54.43 40.77 350m: 4:14.39 39.96

100m: 1:03.35 32.82 200m: 2:13.66 36.22 300m: 3:34.43 40.00 400m: 4:50.67 36.28

12. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 SpeedFish 4:51.91 + 1:19.86
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:48.89 38.81 250m: 3:06.19 38.22 350m: 4:20.23 36.04

100m: 1:10.08 37.79 200m: 2:27.97 39.08 300m: 3:44.19 38.00 400m: 4:51.91 31.68

13. SCHALLER, Christin GER 92 Nautilus-Mitterteich 4:52.38 + 1:20.33
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:46.14 38.21 250m: 3:03.98 39.04 350m: 4:20.19 37.71

100m: 1:07.93 36.16 200m: 2:24.94 38.80 300m: 3:42.48 38.50 400m: 4:52.38 32.19

14. BUMBERGER, Anna AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 4:57.56 + 1:25.51
50m: 150m: 1:48.60 38.22 250m: 3:03.27 37.09 350m: 4:21.03 39.07

100m: 1:10.38 200m: 2:26.18 37.58 300m: 3:41.96 38.69 400m: 4:57.56 36.53

15. AKARIS, Kaira AUT 06 Dolphins 5:10.23 + 1:38.18
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:53.43 42.12 250m: 3:16.44 40.48 350m: 4:35.85 37.79

100m: 1:11.31 38.47 200m: 2:35.96 42.53 300m: 3:58.06 41.62 400m: 5:10.23 34.38

16. MARINOVIC, Nele AUT 05 1. Linzer TC 5:11.32 + 1:39.27
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:54.64 40.32 250m: 3:14.37 39.26 350m: 4:34.80 39.97

100m: 1:14.32 39.24 200m: 2:35.11 40.47 300m: 3:54.83 40.46 400m: 5:11.32 36.52

17. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 5:12.56 + 1:40.51
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 1:57.05 40.12 250m: 3:17.10 40.39 350m: 4:36.58 39.03

100m: 1:16.93 39.49 200m: 2:36.71 39.66 300m: 3:57.55 40.45 400m: 5:12.56 35.98
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Internationale ÖSTM - ÖJM im Flossenschwimmen und Streckentauchen
Landessportzentrum OÖ, 17. - 19.5.2019

Event 12, Women, 400m Surface, International

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

18. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 5:13.64 + 1:41.59
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:00.22 40.59 250m: 3:20.56 39.41 350m: 4:38.72 39.15

100m: 1:19.63 40.66 200m: 2:41.15 40.93 300m: 3:59.57 39.01 400m: 5:13.64 34.92

19. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 6:57.49 + 3:25.44
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:27.01 53.36 250m: 4:10.82 54.29 350m: 6:01.34 56.85

100m: 1:33.65 51.40 200m: 3:16.53 49.52 300m: 5:04.49 53.67 400m: 6:57.49 56.15

DSQ HEINZE, Alina AUT 05 Dolphins 4:19.16 + 47.11
AL01 - false start (Time: 11:31)

50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:32.44 32.69 250m: 2:39.69 33.34 350m: 3:47.10 33.38
100m: 59.75 31.87 200m: 2:06.35 33.91 300m: 3:13.72 34.03 400m: 4:19.16 32.06
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